CORAT AL P. AL P. CORAT AL P. AL P. CORAT AL P. AL P. CORAT AL P. AL P.	City of Coral Gables 405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com Legislation Details						
File #:	18-7	'524	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/4/2	2018			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/12	2/2018			Final action	6/12/2018	
Enactment date:	6/12	2/2018			Enactment	#: 2018-164	
Title:	Disaster Debris Removal Services Bid Protest						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2018-164, 2. Memo-City Manager to Commission (Protest Response), 3. Memo- Procurement Officer to CM (Protest Response), 4. AshBritt - Formal Protest, 5. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Jun 12 2018 - Agenda Items J-1 and J-2 are related - Disaster Debris Removal Services Bid Protest and Reso						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
6/12/2018	1	City Commission			é	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass